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Class Placement Points Name Born0In Nationality
Open*Men 1 3220 Ketellapper,*Mike 1988 Netherlands*

Open*Men 2 2532 Gührs,*Dominik 1990 Germany*

Open*Men 3 2420 Davies,*Nick 1989 Great*Britain*

Open*Men 4 1852 Koester,*Christian 1988 Great*Britain*

Open*Men 5 1729 Sofer,*Lior 1985 Israel*

Open*Men 6 1685 Fetz,*Daniel 1984 Austria*

Open*Men 7 1648 Vollert,*Steffen 1987 Germany*

Open*Men 8 1432 Lebwohl,*Stefan 1986 Austria*

Open*Men 9 1428 Young,*James 1989 Great*Britain*

Open*Men 10 1236 Konrad,*Rene 1990 Germany*

Open*Men 11 1032 Levi,*Efi 1988 Israel*

Open*Men 12 1012 Wehmann,*Daniel 1985 Germany*

Open*Men 13 856 Doorgeest,*Marcel 1985 Netherlands*

Open*Men 14 818 Bennatan,*Omri 1986 Israel*

Open*Men 15 800 Fooshee,*Tom 1984 USA*

Open*Men 16 720 Pokovec,*Robert 1986 Slovenia*

Open*Men 17 680 Nassif,*Devon 1987 South*Africa*

Open*Men 18 669 Levi,*Moti 1988 Israel*

Open*Men 19 652 Rappl,*Rene 1981 Austria*

Open*Men 20 572 Celenk,*Sedat 1979 Turkey*

Open*Men 21 505 Yesilova,*Erkan 1982 Turkey*

Open*Men 22 498 Moric,*Jurica 1979 Croatia*

Open*Men 23 432 Drobnič,*Andrej 1984 Slovenia*

Open*Men 24 420 Sen,*Hilmi 1988 Turkey*

Open*Men 25 408 Sudrat,*Kévin 1983 France*

Open*Men 26 402 Hilgers,*Mike 1986 Germany*

Open*Men 27 400 Miketa,*Jan 1988 Czech*Republic*

Open*Men 27 400 Marcincin,*Richard 1990 Slovak*Republic*

Open*Men 27 400 Heikkilä,*Markus 1991 Finland*

Open*Men 27 400 Szolath,*Szebasztian 1993 Hungary*

Open*Men 27 400 Della*Beffa,*Alberto 1983 Italy*

Open*Men 27 400 Johnson,*Cody 1987 USA*

Open*Men 27 400 Simic,*Nebojsa 1984 Serbia*

Open*Men 27 400 Vervenne,*David 1983 Belgium*

Open*Men 27 400 Reichmuth,*Dominik 1989 South*Africa*

Open*Men 36 390 Manns,*Will 1985 Great*Britain*

Open*Men 37 384 Maurer,*Gerald 1981 Austria*

Open*Men 38 368 Vranešić,*Nikola 1988 Croatia*

Open*Men 39 328 Hannelius,*Tom 1980 Finland*

Open*Men 40 321 Ortler,*Fabian 1989 Austria*

Open*Men 41 320 Abel,*Aaron 1989 USA*

Open*Men 41 320 Bonnet,*Julien 1988 Belgium*

Open*Men 41 320 Mantica,*Andrea 1985 Italy*

Open*Men 41 320 Cornwall,*Lewis 1989 Great*Britain*

Open*Men 41 320 Hribik,*Miroslav 1983 Slovak*Republic*
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Open*Men 41 320 Dammith,*Tobias 1989 Germany*

Open*Men 41 320 Kljucaric,*Vjekoslav 1992 Croatia*

Open*Men 41 320 Valentin,*Perret 1989 France*

Open*Men 41 320 Lalic,*Stefan 1989 Serbia*

Open*Men 41 320 Tokay,*Mate 1988 Hungary*

Open*Men 41 320 Zátopek,*Pavel 1988 Czech*Republic*

Open*Men 41 320 Van*de*Kerkhof,*Sjors 1982 Netherlands*

Open*Men 53 300 Hoogeveen,*Martijn 1989 Netherlands*

Open*Men 54 290 Quintans,*Marcel 1989 Germany*

Open*Men 55 281 Kalter,*Marvin 1988 Germany*

Open*Men 56 278 Armborst,*Aaron 1988 Germany*

Open*Men 57 256 Papp,*Laszlo 1984 Hungary*

Open*Men 57 256 Lajoix,*Alexandre 1985 France*

Open*Men 57 256 Bacic,*Pino 1988 Croatia*

Open*Men 57 256 Januška,*Bohumil 1989 Czech*Republic*

Open*Men 57 256 Aleksic,*Nenad 1980 Serbia*

Open*Men 57 256 Smith,*David 1983 South*Africa*

Open*Men 57 256 Lunati,*Leonardo 1985 Italy*

Open*Men 57 256 Purdes,*Milan 1982 Slovak*Republic*

Open*Men 57 256 Proses,*Andrew 1987 USA*

Open*Men 57 256 Muhonen,*Teemu 1990 Finland*

Open*Men 67 248 Lång,*Jukka 1985 Finland*

Open*Men 68 240 Thums,*Sebastian 1984 Germany*

Open*Men 68 240 Stelfox,*Gareth 1987 Great*Britain*

Open*Men 68 240 Farina,*Federico 1987 Italy*

Open*Men 68 240 Arninkhof,*Pascal 1983 Netherlands*

Open*Men 68 240 Hardlow,*Arron 1985 South*Africa*

Open*Men 68 240 Gunes,*Erdem 1977 Turkey*

Open*Men 68 240 Bakro,*Balazs 1989 Hungary*

Open*Men 68 240 Carucci,*Dominic 1987 USA*

Open*Men 68 240 Folwarczny,*Jakub 1984 Czech*Republic*

Open*Men 68 240 Vucko,*Nikoala 1979 Serbia*

Open*Men 68 240 Olsavsky,*Stefan 1978 Slovak*Republic*

Open*Men 68 240 Girard,*Loic 1985 France*

Open*Men 80 236 Faltis,*Thomas 1989 Germany*

Open*Men 81 220 Gideonse,*Dirk 1989 Netherlands*

Open*Men 82 208 Theis,*Dominik 1987 Germany*

Open*Men 83 192 Mizrahi,*Hen 1985 Israel*

Open*Men 83 192 Novota,*Alexander 1985 Slovak*Republic*

Open*Men 83 192 Vukic,*Stefan 1991 Serbia*

Open*Men 83 192 Sturm,*Dennie 1985 Netherlands*

Open*Men 83 192 Sander,*Santtu 1988 Finland*

Open*Men 83 192 Price,*Matthew 1987 Great*Britain*

Open*Men 83 192 Goggi,*Fabrizio 1991 Italy*

Open*Men 83 192 Gudac,*Andrej 1983 Croatia*
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Open*Men 83 192 Derndorfer,*Meikel 1982 Austria*

Open*Men 83 192 Csontos,*Milan 1990 Hungary*

Open*Men 83 192 Florek*,*Martin 1988 Czech*Republic*

Open*Men 83 192 Atalay,*Bora 1983 Turkey*

Open*Men 83 192 Gillen,*Ryan 1989 USA*

Open*Men 83 192 Depierrepont,*Jonathan 1985 France*

Open*Men 97 185 Lidberg,*Keith 1980 USA*

Open*Men 98 184 Pendlmayr,*Manuel 1982 Austria*

Open*Men 99 178 Schertler,*Florian 1986 Austria*

Open*Men 100 169 Thalhammer,*Sebastian 1987 Austria*

Open*Men 101 164 Pugstaller,*Peter 1988 Austria*

Open*Men 101 164 Snuggs,*Robin 1989 Great*Britain*

Open*Men 103 144 Montoro,*Matthieu 1985 France*

Open*Men 103 144 Szász,*Jakub 1992 Slovak*Republic*

Open*Men 103 144 Tal,*Edan 1976 Israel*

Open*Men 103 144 Vasko,*Norbert 1989 Hungary*

Open*Men 103 144 Magnani,*Stefano 1985 Italy*

Open*Men 103 144 Mijanovic,*Vuk 1979 Serbia*

Open*Men 103 144 Weber,*Patrick 1988 Austria*

Open*Men 103 144 Bernstein,*Curt 1987 USA*

Open*Men 103 144 Aydogan,*E*Can 1989 Turkey*

Open*Men 103 144 Chybidziura*,*Robin 1989 Czech*Republic*

Open*Men 103 144 Chapell,*Simon 1989 Great*Britain*

Open*Men 103 144 Bernegger,*Raphael 1988 Germany*

Open*Men 103 144 Lehtonen,*Tuomas 1988 Finland*

Open*Men 116 128 Kortenbach,*Niek 1984 Netherlands*

Open*Men 116 128 Kocur*,*Jan 1989 Czech*Republic*

Open*Men 116 128 Schmidt,*Patrick 1987 Germany*

Open*Men 116 128 Watson,*Tom 1986 Great*Britain*

Open*Men 116 128 Keszler,*Krisztain 1988 Hungary*

Open*Men 116 128 Wurmlinger,*Patrick 1989 Austria*

Open*Men 116 128 Hadida,*Eran 1975 Israel*

Open*Men 116 128 Matlschwaiger,*Christoph 1979 Austria*

Open*Men 116 128 Visani,*Simone 1985 Italy*

Open*Men 116 128 Albert,*Stefan 1989 Croatia*

Open*Men 116 128 Hasillioglu,*Erdal 1987 Turkey*

Open*Men 116 128 Balaz,*Ondrej 1987 Slovak*Republic*

Open*Men 116 128 Anaya,*Gregory 1989 France*

Open*Men 116 128 Ewing,*Taylor 1987 USA*

Open*Men 116 128 Gojkov,*Vladimir 1983 Serbia*

Open*Men 131 120 Frank,*Norman 1985 Germany*

Open*Men 132 116 Sae1Chong,*Benjamin 1989 Germany*

Open*Men 133 96 Krejbich*,*Jan 1989 Czech*Republic*

Open*Men 133 96 Crespi,*Niccolo 1996 Italy*

Open*Men 133 96 Rudolf,*Tamás 1983 Hungary*
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Open*Men 133 96 Uncul,*Yalcin 1991 Turkey*

Open*Men 133 96 Vlčko,*Igor 1987 Slovak*Republic*

Open*Men 133 96 Cohen,*Golan 1967 Israel*

Open*Men 133 96 Gusterovic,*Dino 1989 Croatia*

Open*Men 133 96 Grzetic,*Ivo 1972 Croatia*

Open*Men 133 96 Lazic,*Goran 1979 Serbia*

Open*Men 133 96 Homola,*Moritz 1988 Austria*

Open*Men 133 96 Bittner,*David 1989 Germany*

Open*Men 133 96 Delorme,*Guillaume 1989 France*

Open*Men 133 96 Compier,*Sjoerd 1984 Netherlands*

Open*Men 133 96 Corvey,*Alex 1990 USA*

Open*Men 147 92 Scheffer,*Jeroen 1984 Netherlands*

Open*Men 147 92 Taheny,*Kieran 1985 Great*Britain*

Open*Men 147 92 Torres,*Jean*Baptiste 1989 France*

Open*Men 147 92 Van*de*Kerkhof,*Paul 1982 Netherlands*

Open*Men 147 92 Underwood,*Clayton 1988 USA*

Open*Men 147 92 Dobenecker,*Jonas 1988 Germany*

Open*Men 147 92 Herczeg,*Zoltán 1989 Hungary*

Open*Men 147 92 Mele,*Johnatan 1985 Italy*

Open*Men 147 92 Markun,*Jan 1987 Slovenia*

Open*Men 147 92 Krčmář*,*Vojtěch 1989 Czech*Republic*

Open*Men 157 89 Balgár,*Peter 1989 Czech*Republic*

Open*Men 157 89 McGregor,*Jamie 1989 Great*Britain*

Open*Men 157 89 Samard,*Pierre 1985 France*

Open*Men 157 89 Sant'Angelo,*Luca 1993 Italy*

Open*Men 157 89 Radoicic,*Goran 1970 Serbia*

Open*Men 162 86 Poncar*,*Jakub 1989 Czech*Republic*

Open*Men 162 86 Zepp,*Jürgen 1979 Germany*

Open*Men 162 86 Hendrix,*Bart 1989 Netherlands*

Open*Men 162 86 Herrnböck,*Stefan 1987 Austria*

Open*Men 162 86 Miani,*Federico 1995 Italy*

Open*Men 162 86 Rolink,*Tim 1979 Netherlands*

Open*Men 168 83 Gibala,*Marian 1989 Czech*Republic*

Open*Men 168 83 Schuller,*Markus 1980 Austria*

Open*Men 170 82 Marquis,*Maurice 1989 Germany*

Open*Men 170 82 Verbeek,*Robert 1984 Netherlands*

Open*Men 170 82 Mevissen,*Kevin 1983 Netherlands*

Open*Men 173 81 Reisinger,*Michael 1985 Austria*

Open*Men 174 80 Smulders,*Sem 1985 Netherlands*

Open*Men 174 80 Van*den*Brink,*Arne 1986 Netherlands*

Open*Men 176 56 Villuendas,*Jose 1983 Spain*

Open*Men 176 56 Kjærgaard,*Andreas 1987 Denmark*

Open*Men 178 48 Van*Amerongen,*Wouter 1988 Netherlands*

Open*Men 178 48 Huesmann,*Hans1Gerd 1981 Germany*

Open*Men 178 48 Dietze,*Philipp 1989 Germany*



International*Waterski*Wakeboard*Federation*1*Cable*Wakeboard*World*Council*1*World*Ranking*List*2009

www.cablewakeboard.net Date*of*the*edition:*31st*December*2009 5*of*13

Class Placement Points Name Born0In Nationality
Open*Men 181 40 Raul,*Giner 1980 Spain*

Open*Men 182 28 Mehmet*,*Atur 1986 Germany*

Open*Men 182 28 Hop,*Wilfred 1985 Netherlands*

Open*Men 182 28 Mata,*Ken 1984 Netherlands*

Open*Men 185 20 Rigter,*Daan 1985 Netherlands*

Open*Men 185 20 Van*Wijk,*Byron 1985 Netherlands*

Open*Men 187 8 Kennilä,*Iisakki 1984 Finland*

Open*Men 188 4 Belkisma,*Stephan 1981 Netherlands*

Open*Men 188 4 Van*Egmond,*David 1985 Netherlands*

Open*Men 188 4 Droog,*Marijn 1985 Netherlands*

Open*Men 188 4 de*Graaf,*Gerrit 1982 Netherlands*

Open*Men 188 4 Adriaans,*Maarten 1987 Netherlands*

Open*Ladies 1 3500 Sapulette,*Maxine 1991 Netherlands*

Open*Ladies 2 2048 Ögretici,*Kathrin 1982 Germany*

Open*Ladies 3 1980 Schabransky,*Astrid 1983 Austria*

Open*Ladies 4 1840 Reimers,*Sophia*Marie 1992 Germany*

Open*Ladies 5 1440 Mitchell,*Kirsteen 1987 Great*Britain*

Open*Ladies 6 1264 Onaran,*Nergiz 1982 Turkey*

Open*Ladies 7 1200 Horvath,*Kinga 1981 Hungary*

Open*Ladies 8 1152 Caller,*Steph 1985 Great*Britain*

Open*Ladies 9 900 Koch,*Eva 1977 Germany*

Open*Ladies 10 760 Pfaff,*Vanessa 1992 Germany*

Open*Ladies 10 760 Lazarevic,*Sara 1993 Serbia*

Open*Ladies 12 656 Puhan,*Naja 1989 Slovenia*

Open*Ladies 12 656 Julio,*Sandrine 1985 France*

Open*Ladies 14 512 Ozguven,*Sevda 1984 Turkey*

Open*Ladies 14 512 Ozdemir,*Tayibe 1985 Turkey*

Open*Ladies 16 500 Lundgren,*Lina 1982 Sweden*

Open*Ladies 17 496 Pfennings,*Ginger 1990 Germany*

Open*Ladies 17 496 ten*Brink,*Sina 1990 Germany*

Open*Ladies 19 480 Taylan,*Arzu 1982 Turkey*

Open*Ladies 20 448 Lehmann,*Marie 1982 France*

Open*Ladies 20 448 Ojsteršek,*Urša 1984 Slovenia*

Open*Ladies 22 400 Crespi,*Carlotta 1993 Italy*

Open*Ladies 22 400 Jansen,*Mayanka 1992 Netherlands*

Open*Ladies 22 400 Matheussen,*Nikki 1977 Belgium*

Open*Ladies 22 400 Mikacich,*Tarah 1984 USA*

Open*Ladies 22 400 Posch,*Linda 1989 Austria*

Open*Ladies 22 400 Kocurová,*Petra 1989 Czech*Republic*

Open*Ladies 22 400 Tinková,*Eva 1988 Slovak*Republic*

Open*Ladies 22 400 Geldenhuys,*Mardi 1986 South*Africa*

Open*Ladies 22 400 Pesula,*Aliina 1988 Finland*

Open*Ladies 31 384 Mance,*Nelly 1981 Croatia*

Open*Ladies 32 320 Djurkovic,*Andrijana 1986 Serbia*

Open*Ladies 32 320 Brutovská,*Martina 1988 Slovak*Republic*
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Open*Ladies 32 320 Crespi,*Martina 1998 Italy*

Open*Ladies 32 320 Kruse,*Susanne 1984 Germany*

Open*Ladies 32 320 Beslot,*Sandrine 1977 France*

Open*Ladies 32 320 Nassif,*Bryerly 1989 South*Africa*

Open*Ladies 32 320 Mitchell,*Laura 1985 USA*

Open*Ladies 32 320 Lambert,*Marie 1988 Belgium*

Open*Ladies 32 320 Young,*Tor 1992 Great*Britain*

Open*Ladies 32 320 Nyman*,*Kristiina 1988 Finland*

Open*Ladies 32 320 Holubčáková*,*Eva 1989 Czech*Republic*

Open*Ladies 32 320 Katona,*Vivien 1989 Hungary*

Open*Ladies 32 320 Jakisic,*Karla 1991 Croatia*

Open*Ladies 32 320 Van*der*Linden,*Esther 1984 Netherlands*

Open*Ladies 46 256 Shales,*Gemma 1979 South*Africa*

Open*Ladies 46 256 Velickovic,*Sandra 2000 Serbia*

Open*Ladies 46 256 Ravot,*Eleonora 1989 Italy*

Open*Ladies 46 256 Leber,*Julia 1984 Austria*

Open*Ladies 46 256 Koszeghy,*Miriam 1987 Slovak*Republic*

Open*Ladies 46 256 Moilanen*,*Mari 1988 Finland*

Open*Ladies 46 256 Přidalová*,*Markéta 1989 Czech*Republic*

Open*Ladies 46 256 Turba,*Lisa 1990 Austria*

Open*Ladies 46 256 Bebbington,*Emily 1987 Great*Britain*

Open*Ladies 46 256 Viszlay,*Vanda 1985 Hungary*

Open*Ladies 46 256 Yates,*Andi 1985 USA*

Open*Ladies 46 256 Beenen,*Amanda 1987 Netherlands*

Open*Ladies 46 256 Cogghe,*Elke 1984 Belgium*

Open*Ladies 59 240 Brunitto,*Diana 1974 Italy*

Open*Ladies 59 240 Tuaz,*Estelle 1992 France*

Open*Ladies 59 240 Woisetschlager,*Jasmin 1995 Austria*

Open*Ladies 59 240 Maja,*Dabic 1980 Serbia*

Open*Ladies 59 240 Jans,*Anne 1986 Netherlands*

Open*Ladies 59 240 Herkely,*Dominica 1988 Hungary*

Open*Ladies 59 240 Hecht1Wendt,*Myka 1988 South*Africa*

Open*Ladies 59 240 Hanesová*,*Miss 1989 Czech*Republic*

Open*Ladies 59 240 Tugayoglu,*Irge 1986 Turkey*

Open*Ladies 59 240 Twigden,*Alexis 1984 Great*Britain*

Open*Ladies 69 192 Eleonora,*Karabaic 1992 Croatia*

Open*Ladies 69 192 Motepe,*Bryanna 1993 South*Africa*

Open*Ladies 69 192 Pieper,*Alica 1992 Germany*

Open*Ladies 69 192 Thompson,*Helen 1985 Great*Britain*

Open*Ladies 69 192 Zsiga,*Renáta 1976 Hungary*

Open*Ladies 69 192 Altin,*Nesligul 1988 Turkey*

Open*Ladies 69 192 Bergerová*,*Eva 1989 Czech*Republic*

Open*Ladies 76 180 Brabänder,*Anna1Laura 1994 Germany*

Open*Ladies 77 144 Geldenhuys,*Carlie 1988 South*Africa*

Open*Ladies 77 144 Garner,*Amy 1984 Great*Britain*
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Open*Ladies 77 144 Gaál,*Hajnalka 1980 Hungary*

Open*Ladies 77 144 Feilhauerová,*Jana 1989 Czech*Republic*

Open*Ladies 77 144 Kocakarin,*Nesligul 1986 Turkey*

Open*Ladies 82 128 Dando*,*Nicole 1985 South*Africa*

Open*Ladies 82 128 Aygun,*Duygu 1988 Turkey*

Open*Ladies 84 120 Gardiner,*Alexandria 1978 Great*Britain*

Open*Ladies 85 96 Ozdemir,*Hanife 1982 Turkey*

Mini*Boys 1 800 Jansen,*Louca 2001 Netherlands*

Mini*Boys 2 336 Maretić,*Luka 2001 Slovenia*

Mini*Boys 3 256 Boer,*Mello 2000 Netherlands*

Mini*Boys 3 256 Hegedus,*Oliver 2002 Hungary*

Mini*Boys 5 240 Daghistani,*Kerin 2000 Hungary*

Mini*Boys 6 192 Fricz,*Botond 2000 Hungary*

Mini*Boys 7 128 Goldblatt,*Oscar 2002 Great*Britain*

Mini*Boys 8 92 Fridman,*Tomer 2000 Israel*

Mini*Girls 1 256 Velickovic,*Sandra 2000 Serbia*

Boys 1 784 Keränen,*Samuli 1996 Finland*

Boys 2 564 Doguer,*Abdullah 1996 Turkey*

Boys 3 480 Parla,*Kemal 1996 Turkey*

Boys 4 432 Zupan,*Jurij 1997 Slovenia*

Boys 5 400 Pirson,*Geoffrey 1996 Belgium*

Boys 5 400 Ákos,*Hegedűs 1997 Hungary*

Boys 5 400 Firrer,*Guy 1997 Israel*

Boys 5 400 Mistaudy,*Louis 1998 France*

Boys 9 368 Klein,*Christopher 1996 Germany*

Boys 10 320 Messeri,*Elay 1997 Israel*

Boys 10 320 Corrand,*Bryce 1997 France*

Boys 12 256 Battleday,*Jack 1996 Great*Britain*

Boys 12 256 Slomon,*Segev 1997 Israel*

Boys 12 256 Fonda,*Jakob 1999 Slovenia*

Boys 12 256 Kapl,*Timo 1997 Austria*

Boys 12 256 Paunkovic,*Damjan 1997 Serbia*

Boys 12 256 Retuznik,*Jure 1996 Slovenia*

Boys 12 256 Giraud1Geneste,*Aurelien 1997 France*

Boys 19 240 Levy,*Mor 1996 Israel*

Boys 19 240 Stojiljkovic,*Nenad 1997 Serbia*

Boys 19 240 Wiesmayr,*Mathias 1996 Austria*

Boys 19 240 Dekovic,*Rudolf 1999 Croatia*

Boys 19 240 Pintat,*Adrien 1997 France*

Boys 24 192 Hiedl,*Marc 1996 Austria*

Boys 24 192 Barabás,*Zoltán 1999 Hungary*

Boys 24 192 de*Haan,*Sam 1996 Netherlands*

Boys 27 144 Cordery,*Sam 1996 Great*Britain*

Boys 27 144 Petrikowski*,*Jorn 1996 Germany*

Boys 27 144 Steinebach,*Benni 1996 Germany*
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Boys 30 128 Atya,*Mor 1996 Israel*

Boys 31 120 Stankovic,*Aleksandar 1996 Serbia*

Boys 32 96 Dye,*Charlie 1996 Great*Britain*

Boys 32 96 Kobtzev,*Igor 1996 Israel*

Boys 32 96 Roper,*Hendrik 1996 Germany*

Boys 32 96 Crespi,*Niccolo 1996 Italy*

Boys 36 92 Fridman,*Tomer 2000 Israel*

Boys 36 92 Roskamm1Meins*,*Marvin 1996 Germany*

Boys 36 92 Peacock,*Ryan 1997 Great*Britain*

Boys 39 89 van*Bree,*Andy 1997 Netherlands*

Boys 39 89 Elkana,*Jonatan 1997 Israel*

Boys 41 86 Van*Dortmont,*Tim 1996 Netherlands*

Boys 41 86 Cohen,*Adi 1996 Israel*

Boys 43 83 Van*Amerongen,*Ruben 1997 Netherlands*

Boys 44 82 Byrne,*Harry 1997 Great*Britain*

Boys 45 80 Rodriguez,*Daniel 1996 Netherlands*

Boys 46 60 Peacock,*Liam 1999 Great*Britain*

Boys 47 35 Rosewell,*Scott 1999 Great*Britain*

Girls 1 400 Boisson,*Alicia 1997 France*

Girls 1 400 Sandra,*Sandra 1996 Israel*

Girls 3 320 Rowling,*Katie 1997 Great*Britain*

Girls 3 320 Levy,*Shir 1997 Israel*

Girls 3 320 Crespi,*Martina 1998 Italy*

Girls 3 320 Boisson,*Candice 1997 France*

Girls 7 256 Turpin,*Claire 1997 France*

Girls 7 256 Szep,*Linett 1997 Hungary*

Girls 7 256 Shapira,*Lee 1998 Israel*

Girls 7 256 Meijer,*Sanne 1997 Netherlands*

Girls 11 240 Nagy,*Klaudia 1998 Hungary*

Girls 11 240 Christian,*Laura 1997 Great*Britain*

Girls 13 192 Teasdale,*Harriet 1997 Great*Britain*

Girls 14 144 Meade,*Elisha 1999 Great*Britain*

Junior*Men 1 1264 Clifford,*Declan 1992 Great*Britain*

Junior*Men 2 1152 Jones,*Connor 1993 Great*Britain*

Junior*Men 3 1085 Filip,*Velickovic 1993 Serbia*

Junior*Men 4 832 Turba,*Philipp 1993 Austria*

Junior*Men 5 692 Carter,*Freddie 1995 Great*Britain*

Junior*Men 6 634 Lewis,*Nick 1992 Germany*

Junior*Men 7 592 von*Osten,*Frédéric 1993 Germany*

Junior*Men 8 564 Doguer,*Abdullah 1996 Turkey*

Junior*Men 9 561 Nieuwerf,*Michael 1992 Netherlands*

Junior*Men 10 541 Klepac,*Lovro 1992 Croatia*

Junior*Men 11 518 Van*der*Hoff,*Yves 1994 Netherlands*

Junior*Men 12 480 Parla,*Kemal 1996 Turkey*

Junior*Men 13 440 Michenot,*Titouan 1993 France*
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Junior*Men 14 432 Zupan,*Jurij 1997 Slovenia*

Junior*Men 15 428 Gurdal,*Kerem 1994 Turkey*

Junior*Men 16 400 Bodnar,*Bence 1993 Hungary*

Junior*Men 16 400 Kralj,*Jan 1995 Slovenia*

Junior*Men 16 400 Wayne,*Freddy 1993 USA*

Junior*Men 16 400 Szolath,*Szebasztian 1993 Hungary*

Junior*Men 20 393 Kunte,*Philipp 1993 Germany*

Junior*Men 21 336 Maretić,*Luka 2001 Slovenia*

Junior*Men 22 320 De*Sousa,*Valentin 1993 France*

Junior*Men 22 320 Colborne,*Jason 1992 South*Africa*

Junior*Men 22 320 Shuler,*Gunnar 1992 USA*

Junior*Men 22 320 Kljucaric,*Vjekoslav 1992 Croatia*

Junior*Men 22 320 Krupljan,*Karlo 1993 Croatia*

Junior*Men 22 320 Kis,*Benedek 1992 Hungary*

Junior*Men 22 320 Kaltenbach,*Andreas 1992 Austria*

Junior*Men 29 296 Schneorson,*Tom 1992 Israel*

Junior*Men 30 288 De*Ceglia,*Marco 1992 Germany*

Junior*Men 31 256 Retuznik,*Jure 1996 Slovenia*

Junior*Men 31 256 Scott,*Jack 1992 Great*Britain*

Junior*Men 31 256 Varga,*Peter 1992 Hungary*

Junior*Men 31 256 Paunkovic,*Damjan 1997 Serbia*

Junior*Men 31 256 Fonda,*Jakob 1999 Slovenia*

Junior*Men 31 256 Avenel,*Arthur 1993 France*

Junior*Men 37 240 Homsey,*Pierce 1993 USA*

Junior*Men 37 240 du*Toit,*Francois 1992 South*Africa*

Junior*Men 37 240 Newman,*Alex 1992 Great*Britain*

Junior*Men 37 240 Apaydin,*Erk 1993 Turkey*

Junior*Men 37 240 Stojiljkovic,*Nenad 1997 Serbia*

Junior*Men 37 240 Dekovic,*Rudolf 1999 Croatia*

Junior*Men 43 226 Ojomu,*Mark 1992 Germany*

Junior*Men 44 192 Oegretici,*Muammer 1992 Turkey*

Junior*Men 44 192 Fletcher,*Sol 1992 Great*Britain*

Junior*Men 44 192 Wekken,*Antoni 1992 Netherlands*

Junior*Men 44 192 Farber,*Or 1992 Israel*

Junior*Men 44 192 Pederson,*Morgan 1994 USA*

Junior*Men 49 172 Mutlu,*Berk 1995 Turkey*

Junior*Men 50 144 Nagy,*Tamas 1995 Hungary*

Junior*Men 50 144 Szász,*Jakub 1992 Slovak*Republic*

Junior*Men 50 144 Ignjatijevic,*Dusan 1992 Serbia*

Junior*Men 50 144 Brian,*Waskovich 1993 USA*

Junior*Men 50 144 Ben*Hamo,*Snir 1992 Israel*

Junior*Men 55 134 Fröling,*Frederik 1992 Germany*

Junior*Men 56 128 Nofar,*Dor 1992 Israel*

Junior*Men 56 128 Rodrigues*da*Mota,*Philipp 1992 Germany*

Junior*Men 56 128 Peteri,*Csaba 1995 Hungary*



International*Waterski*Wakeboard*Federation*1*Cable*Wakeboard*World*Council*1*World*Ranking*List*2009

www.cablewakeboard.net Date*of*the*edition:*31st*December*2009 10*of*13

Class Placement Points Name Born0In Nationality
Junior*Men 56 128 White,*Conor 1992 Great*Britain*

Junior*Men 60 120 Stankovic,*Aleksandar 1996 Serbia*

Junior*Men 61 96 Varga,*Tamás 1993 Hungary*

Junior*Men 61 96 Steiert,*Malte 1993 Germany*

Junior*Men 61 96 Van*Oeffelen,*Harry 1992 Great*Britain*

Junior*Men 61 96 Spakman,*Harold 1992 Netherlands*

Junior*Men 65 92 Way,*Thierry 1992 Great*Britain*

Junior*Men 66 89 Sant'Angelo,*Luca 1993 Italy*

Junior*Men 66 89 Pouw,*Kris 1994 Netherlands*

Junior*Men 68 86 Fakkert,*Raoul 1992 Netherlands*

Junior*Men 68 86 Reich,*Max 1993 Germany*

Junior*Men 68 86 Miani,*Federico 1995 Italy*

Junior*Men 71 83 Meerleveld,*Mike 1993 Netherlands*

Junior*Men 71 83 Langemann,*Daniel 1992 Germany*

Junior*Men 73 80 Otto,*Janick 1993 Germany*

Junior*Men 74 60 Peacock,*Liam 1999 Great*Britain*

Junior*Men 75 40 Kuepper,*Frederik 1992 Germany*

Junior*Men 76 35 Rosewell,*Scott 1999 Great*Britain*

Junior*Ladies 1 3580 Jansen,*Mayanka 1992 Netherlands*

Junior*Ladies 2 3140 Reimers,*Sophia*Marie 1992 Germany*

Junior*Ladies 3 3072 Young,*Tor 1992 Great*Britain*

Junior*Ladies 4 1528 Brabänder,*Anna1Laura 1994 Germany*

Junior*Ladies 5 1480 Bilir,*Beril 1992 Turkey*

Junior*Ladies 6 1425 Pfaff,*Vanessa 1992 Germany*

Junior*Ladies 7 1120 Feenstra,*Joëlle 1993 Netherlands*

Junior*Ladies 8 760 Lazarevic,*Sara 1993 Serbia*

Junior*Ladies 9 752 Taylor,*Ellie 1993 Great*Britain*

Junior*Ladies 10 704 Parla*,*Aylin 1992 Turkey*

Junior*Ladies 11 664 Cordery,*Sophie 1993 Great*Britain*

Junior*Ladies 12 578 Messeri,*Ori 1993 Israel*

Junior*Ladies 13 480 Woisetschlager,*Jasmin 1995 Austria*

Junior*Ladies 14 400 Körmendi,*Petra 1994 Hungary*

Junior*Ladies 14 400 Crespi,*Carlotta 1993 Italy*

Junior*Ladies 16 320 Erzse,*Agnes 1993 Hungary*

Junior*Ladies 17 256 Meijer,*Sanne 1997 Netherlands*

Junior*Ladies 17 256 Yeger,*Yael 1993 Israel*

Junior*Ladies 17 256 Deubel,*Sina 1994 Germany*

Junior*Ladies 17 256 Szep,*Linett 1997 Hungary*

Junior*Ladies 17 256 Atalay*,*Dilara 1992 Turkey*

Junior*Ladies 22 240 Wade,*Frankie 1992 Great*Britain*

Junior*Ladies 22 240 Meijer,*Veerle 1993 Netherlands*

Junior*Ladies 22 240 Tuaz,*Estelle 1992 France*

Junior*Ladies 22 240 Nagy,*Klaudia 1998 Hungary*

Junior*Ladies 26 192 Pieper,*Alica 1992 Germany*

Junior*Ladies 26 192 Schrijnemakers,*Fleur 1992 Netherlands*
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Junior*Ladies 26 192 Motepe,*Bryanna 1993 South*Africa*

Junior*Ladies 26 192 Leitner,*Lisa 1992 Austria*

Junior*Ladies 26 192 Eleonora,*Karabaic 1992 Croatia*

Junior*Ladies 26 192 Berenyl,*Cynthia 1994 Hungary*

Junior*Ladies 32 116 Goudie,*Chloe 1995 Great*Britain*

Junior*Ladies 33 0 Mackey,*Lara 1994 Great*Britain*

Junior*Ladies 33 0 Noack,*Chantal 1995 Germany*

Masters*1*Men 1 2268 Emmer,*Hermann 1976 Austria*

Masters*1*Men 2 1460 Keim,*Florian 1976 Germany*

Masters*1*Men 3 1284 Smiljanic,*Zoran 1964 Serbia*

Masters*1*Men 4 976 Wagner,*Wolfram 1969 Germany*

Masters*1*Men 4 976 Hurst,*Lewis 1972 Great*Britain*

Masters*1*Men 6 944 Le*Bras,*Loic 1975 France*

Masters*1*Men 7 784 Chanal,*Matthieu 1978 France*

Masters*1*Men 8 640 Cosijn,*Rens 1976 Netherlands*

Masters*1*Men 8 640 Caffier,*Christoph 1976 Germany*

Masters*1*Men 10 628 Gospel,*Kerry 1969 Great*Britain*

Masters*1*Men 11 572 Celenk,*Sedat 1979 Turkey*

Masters*1*Men 12 512 Gokmen,*Ferdi 1978 Turkey*

Masters*1*Men 13 498 Moric,*Jurica 1979 Croatia*

Masters*1*Men 14 489 Sedlmayr,*Harry 1978 Germany*

Masters*1*Men 15 448 Koch,*Christian 1978 Germany*

Masters*1*Men 16 434 Zic,*Marinko 1971 Croatia*

Masters*1*Men 17 416 Grzetic,*Ivo 1972 Croatia*

Masters*1*Men 18 400 Petrovic,*Jovan 1969 Serbia*

Masters*1*Men 18 400 Bonnet,*Xavier 1978 Belgium*

Masters*1*Men 18 400 Bottcher,*Andreas 1975 Germany*

Masters*1*Men 18 400 Murphy,*James 1978 Great*Britain*

Masters*1*Men 18 400 Luca,*Marcello 1973 Italy*

Masters*1*Men 18 400 Kerkhoven,*Jan 1976 Netherlands*

Masters*1*Men 18 400 Dekovic,*Planinko 1965 Croatia*

Masters*1*Men 18 400 Selby,*Justin 1976 South*Africa*

Masters*1*Men 18 400 Braun,*Rob 1976 Austria*

Masters*1*Men 18 400 Zarándy,*András 1975 Hungary*

Masters*1*Men 28 380 Kraus,*Stefan 1977 Germany*

Masters*1*Men 29 328 Hannelius,*Tom 1980 Finland*

Masters*1*Men 30 326 Steigenberger,*Christian 1972 Germany*

Masters*1*Men 31 320 Vladan,*Paunkovic 1963 Serbia*

Masters*1*Men 31 320 Thiele,*Jochen 1967 Germany*

Masters*1*Men 31 320 Aichholzer,*Stefan 1969 Austria*

Masters*1*Men 31 320 Paterakis,*Stephane 1977 France*

Masters*1*Men 31 320 Korpás,*Krisztián 1977 Hungary*

Masters*1*Men 31 320 DHaeyere,*Jeff 1978 Belgium*

Masters*1*Men 31 320 Dubois,*Fabrizio 1966 Italy*

Masters*1*Men 31 320 Paulitsch,*Hermann 1976 Austria*
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Masters*1*Men 31 320 Slavkovic,*Stefan*Hadzi 1978 Serbia*

Masters*1*Men 31 320 Theron,*Arno 1977 South*Africa*

Masters*1*Men 41 256 Dietzel,*Ronny 1976 Germany*

Masters*1*Men 41 256 Kersak,*Peter 1976 Hungary*

Masters*1*Men 41 256 Janovac,*Zoran 1971 Serbia*

Masters*1*Men 41 256 Aleksic,*Nenad 1980 Serbia*

Masters*1*Men 41 256 Maloney,*Brad 1978 South*Africa*

Masters*1*Men 41 256 Mura,*Nicola 1978 Italy*

Masters*1*Men 41 256 Vandermot,*Cedric 1976 Belgium*

Masters*1*Men 41 256 Sastre,*Frederic 1975 France*

Masters*1*Men 41 256 Cyrus,*Junior 1964 Netherlands*

Masters*1*Men 50 240 Perkovic,*Marko 1962 Serbia*

Masters*1*Men 50 240 Voss,*Andreas 1977 Germany*

Masters*1*Men 50 240 Sticzai,*Péter 1977 Hungary*

Masters*1*Men 50 240 Boisson,*Serge 1975 France*

Masters*1*Men 50 240 Visser,*Menno 1971 Netherlands*

Masters*1*Men 50 240 Andrijanic,*Zeljko 1976 Croatia*

Masters*1*Men 50 240 Vucko,*Nikoala 1979 Serbia*

Masters*1*Men 50 240 Olsavsky,*Stefan 1978 Slovak*Republic*

Masters*1*Men 50 240 Stefan,*Peter 1976 Austria*

Masters*1*Men 50 240 Gerkau,*Lucien 1978 Germany*

Masters*1*Men 50 240 Morgan,*Owen 1977 South*Africa*

Masters*1*Men 50 240 Gunes,*Erdem 1977 Turkey*

Masters*1*Men 50 240 Franchi,*Luca 1971 Italy*

Masters*1*Men 50 240 Marston,*Stuart 1974 Great*Britain*

Masters*1*Men 64 192 Hetherington,*Andy 1978 South*Africa*

Masters*1*Men 64 192 Hake,*Martin 1970 Netherlands*

Masters*1*Men 64 192 Sasa,*Velickovic 1967 Serbia*

Masters*1*Men 64 192 Lannez,*Sebastien 1975 France*

Masters*1*Men 64 192 Vargiu,*Andrea 1976 Italy*

Masters*1*Men 64 192 Magdacs,*Peter 1976 Hungary*

Masters*1*Men 70 185 Halme,*Juha 1974 Finland*

Masters*1*Men 70 185 Lidberg,*Keith 1980 USA*

Masters*1*Men 72 144 Mijanovic,*Vuk 1979 Serbia*

Masters*1*Men 72 144 Munchmeyer,*Erik 1976 Germany*

Masters*1*Men 72 144 Jan*Siebe,*Pieterp 1971 Netherlands*

Masters*1*Men 72 144 Brand,*Helge 1973 Germany*

Masters*1*Men 72 144 Tal,*Edan 1976 Israel*

Masters*1*Men 72 144 Williamson,*Rob 1975 South*Africa*

Masters*1*Men 78 128 Overbeek,*Richard 1963 Netherlands*

Masters*1*Men 78 128 Matlschwaiger,*Christoph 1979 Austria*

Masters*1*Men 78 128 Ucar,*Murathan 1976 Germany*

Masters*1*Men 78 128 Hadida,*Eran 1975 Israel*

Masters*1*Men 82 96 Van*de*Velde,*Gilbert 1971 Netherlands*

Masters*1*Men 82 96 Lazic,*Goran 1979 Serbia*
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Masters*1*Men 84 92 Groen,*Jan*Willem 1971 Netherlands*

Masters*1*Men 85 86 Rolink,*Tim 1979 Netherlands*

Masters*1*Men 85 86 Zepp,*Jürgen 1979 Germany*

Masters*1*Men 87 83 Schuller,*Markus 1980 Austria*

Masters*1*Men 88 82 Schuster,*Michael 1976 Germany*

Masters*1*Men 89 40 Raul,*Giner 1980 Spain*

Masters*1*Ladies 1 1700 Koch,*Eva 1977 Germany*

Masters*1*Ladies 2 1040 Kingdom,*Sarah 1976 Great*Britain*

Masters*1*Ladies 3 952 Gardiner,*Alexandria 1978 Great*Britain*

Masters*1*Ladies 4 400 Matheussen,*Nikki 1977 Belgium*

Masters*1*Ladies 5 320 Beslot,*Sandrine 1977 France*

Masters*1*Ladies 6 256 Shales,*Gemma 1979 South*Africa*

Masters*1*Ladies 6 256 Glen,*Katie 1973 Great*Britain*

Masters*1*Ladies 8 240 Brunitto,*Diana 1974 Italy*

Masters*1*Ladies 8 240 Maja,*Dabic 1980 Serbia*

Masters*1*Ladies 8 240 Edmunds,*Laura 1978 Great*Britain*

Masters*1*Ladies 11 192 Zsiga,*Renáta 1976 Hungary*

Masters*1*Ladies 12 144 Gaál,*Hajnalka 1980 Hungary*

Veterans*1*Men 1 1284 Smiljanic,*Zoran 1964 Serbia*

Veterans*1*Men 2 976 Wagner,*Wolfram 1969 Germany*

Veterans*1*Men 3 628 Gospel,*Kerry 1969 Great*Britain*

Veterans*1*Men 4 400 Petrovic,*Jovan 1969 Serbia*

Veterans*1*Men 4 400 Dekovic,*Planinko 1965 Croatia*

Veterans*1*Men 6 320 Aichholzer,*Stefan 1969 Austria*

Veterans*1*Men 6 320 Vladan,*Paunkovic 1963 Serbia*

Veterans*1*Men 6 320 Thiele,*Jochen 1967 Germany*

Veterans*1*Men 6 320 Dubois,*Fabrizio 1966 Italy*

Veterans*1*Men 10 256 Cyrus,*Junior 1964 Netherlands*

Veterans*1*Men 11 240 Perkovic,*Marko 1962 Serbia*

Veterans*1*Men 12 192 Hake,*Martin 1970 Netherlands*

Veterans*1*Men 12 192 Sasa,*Velickovic 1967 Serbia*

Veterans*1*Men 14 128 Overbeek,*Richard 1963 Netherlands*

Veterans*1*Men 15 96 Cohen,*Golan 1967 Israel*

Veterans*1*Men 16 89 Radoicic,*Goran 1970 Serbia*


